ltem#8C

CONTRACTOR'S PAY REQUEST DISTRIBUTION:
City of Windsor Heights, lowa CONTRACTOR (1)
2018 HMA Resurfacing OWNER (1)

ENGINEER (1)
Bl PROJECT NO.A13.115164 BONDING CO. (1)
TOTAL AMOUNT BID PLUS APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $426,336.50
TOTAL, COMPLETED WORK TO DATE 5167,663.28
RETAINED PERCENTAGE ( 5% ) $8,383.16
TOTAL AMOUNT OF OTHER PAYMENTS OR (DEDUCTIONS) $0.00
NET AMOUNT DUE TO CONTRACTOR TO DATE $159,280.12
TOTAL AMOUNT PAID ON PREVIOUS ESTIMATES
PAY CONTRACTOR AS ESTIMATE NO. 1 5159,280.12

Certificate for Partial Payment
| hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, all items quantities and prices
of work and material shown on this Estimate are correct and that all work has been
performed in full accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract for this project
between the Owner and the undersigned Contractor, and as amended by any
authaorized changes, and that the foregoing is a true and correct statement of the
contract amount for the period covered by this Estimate.

Contractor: Grimes Asphalt & Paving Corporation
5550 NE 22nd Street
Des I\_{IojnesrfIA-SGBQ.

o ??{ O\JC’C% /uqru

Title

pate S5 - QS -

CHECKED AND APPROVED AS TO QUANTITIES AND AMOUNT:
ENGINEER: BOLTON & MENK, INC., 309 E 5th Street, Ste 202, Des Moines, |1A 50309,

|
By W , PROJECT ENGINEER

(
Date 5/29/2018

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT:
OWNER:
By
Name Title Date
And

Name Title Date

g




8Z'€99°L9TS 00°0% 0S'9EE'ITYS 00'9%L0TS$ :INNOWY TVLOL

0003 0 000 00°0% 0 0003 0 0 00°0$ 0 0 0
00°0$ 0 000 00°0% 0 00°0% 0 0 00°0$ 0 0 0
0005 0 000 00°0$ 0 00°0$ 0 0 00°0% 0 0 0
00°0$ 0 000 00°0S 0 00°0$ 0 0 00'0$ 0 0 0
00°0$ 0 00" 0005 0 00°03% 0 0 00'0$ 0 0 0
00°0$ 0 000 00'0$ 0 00°0$ 0 0 00°03 0 0 0
00°0$ 0 000 00'0$ 0 00°0% 0 0 00°0$ 0 0 0
00'0$ 0 000 00°0S 0 00°0S 0 0 00°0% 0 0 1
00°0$ 0 000 00'0$ 0 00'05 0 0 00°0% 0 0 0
00'0$ 0 00'T 00'0$ 0 00'0S 0 0 00°03% 0 0 0
00°0$ 0 000 00°0$ 0 00°05 0 0 00°0$ 0 0 0
00'0$ i 000 00°0$ 0 00'0$ 0 0 0005 0 0 0
00°0$ 0 000 00°0$ 0 00°0% 0 2 00°'0$ 0 0 0
00°0$ 0 000 00°0$ 0 00°0S 0 0 00°0$ 0 0 0
0003 0 00'0 00°0% 0 00°0$ 0 0 00'0$ 0 0 0
00°0$ 0 000 00°0% 0 00'0$ 0 0 00'0$ 0 0 0
00703 V3 000 00°0$ v3 0 00°000°8S v3 8 00'000°T$ Sd001 NOILD3LIA JI44vyL 0 T
00°0% S1 000 00°05 s1 0 00°005°2$ Eil T 00°005T$ NOILI3TI0D LSYM Q1105 40 IONYNILNIVIN 0 €1
00°0SZES s1 050 00'0$ S1 0 00°005'9S S1 T 00'005°95 NOILVZIISOW 0 43
00°0S VIS 000 00°0% V1S 0 0S'S6L'TS V1S 587 00°€9% INYOBYILYM/LNIATOS “SONDIYVIN LNIWIAYD QILINIVd 0 1T
00°ZTETLS 41 07'SSE 0003 31 0 00'08LTT$ 41 £9E 00°09% IN3IN3OV1d3Y ¥311N9D B 8¥Nd 0 0T
00°SST'¥S AS 00°£4T 00°03% AS 0 00°55T%S AS LLT 00°5TS (SINIOr LLNg ¥04) SNITIN 0 6
0Z'EE0TT3 AS 09'ST0TT  |00'0$ AS 0 00°Z607S5 AS 9SST 00°e$ ONITIW 0 ]
LT'%S5'SS NOL L5'89 00°0% NOL 0 00'€8S'TTS NOL £5T 00°18% 3SYNOD ONIT3ATT 0 L
££'960'CS AS ET'TS 00°05 AS 0 00°T65€95 AS TSST 00°T¥S VIAH ‘S3HILYd H1d3d 114 0 9
00°0S 45 000 0005 45 0 00'095$ 45 91 00°SES DNINYYM 318Y10313a 0 S
00°0$ AS 000 00°'0$ AS 0 00'918'7S AS 11 00'95¢S "NI 9 "22d "NIVMIAIS 0 [
00°0$ AS 000 00°0S AS 0 00'ZET'TS AS 1T 00°ZT1S NT¥M3AIS 40 TYAQINIY 0 £
85'796'S0TS NOL 8T'80ET  [00°0S NOL 0 00°ZEL'OVZS NOL TL6T 00'18% H8Z-85 9d “NI T XIWN ‘NI Z/T ‘3S4N02 30V4¥NS ‘AVTYIAO VINH 0 [
00'00€'ES s1 £E°0 00'0% s1 0 00°000°0TS Sl T 00°0000T$ TOYINOD DI44wuL 0 T

AINNOWY ALIINYNO INnonY ALILNYND AINNONY ALILNYNOD ESIRE] [ERT] ‘ON 43Y "ON
Q3LVINLLSI Q3LVINILLSI Q3LVINILLST Q3LVINILSI QILVINLLSE ‘@3LVINILST 1NN svans WaL
3Lva OL G3LITdNOD JLYINILSI SNOIATY alg sv |

8T0T ‘ST AV

HONOYHL Q3131dNO0D HYOM

POISTT'ETY ON LI3r0¥d INg
Supeynsay YIAH 8102
emo] ‘Ss1ysiaH Jospuim jo A3

roN 31owilsy Aod [p13iond



